
2021-2022 ALABAMA DISTRICT PAST GOVERNORS 

1983-1984 2000-2001         2010-2011 

Nancy Lehe Betty Grantham Sherre McGinnis 

115 Morgan St 35976 Turkey Creek Rd 109 Tuckahoe Circle 

Talladega, AL 35160 Red Level, AL 36474 Gadsden, AL 35904 

256-589-5256 334-469-5007 256-547-8919 (H)
nancylehe@att.net 256-490-7271 (C)

sam109@bellsouth.net

1986-1987 2003-2004/2012-2013 2011-2012 

Joyce Byrd Beckie Martin Benny Jo Cockrell 

21 Hedgestone Way West 2203 Heatherwood Dr PO Box 696 
Mobile, AL 36608 Jasper, AL 35504 Wilsonville, AL 35186 

251-421-1616 205-387-2586 (H) 334-504-2188

joyce.byrd1@gmail.com 205-221-8020 (C) bennys436@yahoo.com

bmartin@jasper.k12.al.us

1987-1988 2004-2005 2013-2014 

Joanne Horton Carolyn Davis  Carolyn Williams 

100 Mirasol Way 16367 Bernard Stewart Rd  2619 Gawain Rd SE 

Panama City Beach, FL 32407 Andalusia, AL 36421 Huntsville, AL 35803 

drjohorton@gmail.com 334-222-5830 (H) 256-880-0414 (H)
334-343-0087 (C) 256-509-9466 (C)

carolyndavis1942@outlook.com ecw720@comcast.net 

1990-1991        2005-2006/2019-2020 2014-2015 

Glenda Brooks Kay Chandler Cathy Ann Evans 

PO Box 703 104 Jackson Way 406 Bellemeade St SW 

Roanoke, AL Decatur, AL 35603 Decatur, AL 35603 

334-863-6048 256-214-3551 256-303-8209

glenda703@yahoo.com misskay311@aol.com cathyannevans@aol.com

      1994-1995 2006-2007 2015-2016 

Claudette Danley Suzanne Kendra Lisa Patterson 
220 County Road 465 3317 Griffith Lane 28929 Canterbury Road 

Opp, AL 36467 Guntersville, AL 35976 Daphne, AL 36526 
334-342-0914 256-298-0632 334-804-7201

suzannekendra@gmail.com lbpatterson72@gmail.com

1995-1996 2007-2008 2016-2017 

Lorraine Banning Carolyn Adair Sherry Long Benedict 

1010 Laurel Lane PO Box 1168 1812 E Brownstone Ct SW 

Florence, AL 35633 Talladega, AL 35161 Decatur, AL 35603 
256-767-2507 (H) 256-268-0253 (H) 256-318-5546

479-295-1204 (C) 256-404-4343 (C) sherry.long69@yahoo.com 

lorrksb@comcast.net cookie.adair@talladegacountyal.org 

1999-2000 
Melvye Cooper 

2008-2009 
Claire Plott 

2017-2018 
Beverly Wilkerson 

2829 Westchester Dr SW 1115 Sawyer Drive 1331 Goehler Rd SE 
Decatur, AL 35603 Opelika, AL 36801 Cullman, AL 35055 
256-318-8411 251-987-5017 256-338-4754
melvye@bellsouth.net cgplott@gmail.com brownie51b2@live.com
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     2018-2019 

Mellisa King 

32814 Odom Rd 
Dozier, AL 36028 
334-504-1469

mking@sanbuck.com

2020-2021 

Janice Clark 

2301 Wynoaks Dr 

Prattville, AL 36067 

334-361-1249 (H)

334-399-2606 (C)

janiceclark@gmail.com

2005-2006 PI President 

Cindy Weaver 

PO Box 640 

Florence, AL 35631 

404-405-0165 
cweave02@att.net
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